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GEELONG GRAMMAR SCHOOL 
Fee Information

BILLING DATES

As most of the School’s annual recurrent income (91%) is derived from fees, it is vital that fees are 
paid on time to ensure the continued efficient financial management of the School.

Tuition/Boarding Fees are charged in four instalments per year for students from ELC to Year 12.  
These instalments in 2026 will be issued on the following dates:

BILLING DATE DUE DATE FOR PAYMENT

Term 1 Wednesday 17 September 2025 Monday 6 October 2025
Term 2 Monday 15 December 2025 Thursday 29 January 2026
Term 3 Monday 30 March 2026 Monday 20 April 2026
Term 4 Monday 22 June 2026 Monday 20 July 2026

Please Note: Billing dates may be subject to change.

Geelong Grammar School (GGS) acknowledges the commitment made by parents who have chosen to send their children to GGS. 
School Council sets fees at a level to enable the ongoing delivery of an exceptional holistic education for all students and to fund the 
sustainability of the School, both now and into the future. The School must budget for student services, staff salaries, utilities (power 
and water), building and maintenance, loan repayments, capital projects, catering and cleaning. GGS has a strong focus on investment 
choices that prioritise student outcomes. 

Direct student 
costs
63%

Maintenance, 
cleaning and 

utilities
12%

Operational and 
administration costs

25%

ALLOCATION  
OF COSTS

ALLOCATION  
OF COSTS
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The Geelong Grammar School Council has approved the following Scale of Fees for 2026.

FEE SCHEDULE 2026 – OVERSEAS STUDENTS 
Bostock House / Corio Junior School

TUITION FEES

BOSTOCK HOUSE / CORIO ELC PER TERM ($) ANNUAL FEE ($) + TOTAL GST ($)

ELC – 3 days per week  5,315  21,260 -
ELC – 4 days per week  6,625  26,500 -
ELC – 5 days per week  8,570  34,280 -
Attendance: 3-5 days for 3 y/o and 4 y/o 

BOSTOCK HOUSE / CORIO JUNIOR PRIMARY

Primary – Prep  8,570  34,280 -
Primary – Year 1  10,060  40,240 -
Primary – Year 2  10,060  40,240 -
Primary – Year 3  10,060  40,240 -
Primary – Year 4  11,700  46,800 -

Please Note:  Fees are paid in termly instalments four (4) times per year.
The Fee Schedule is subject to annual review.

Inclusions
	- Buses for official sport, activity and academic purposes
	- Compulsory excursions
	- Educational magazines and publications
	- Miscellaneous activities
	- Subject levies
	- School magazine and yearbook 
	- Various performances
	- Visiting artists

Exclusions
Sundry expenses for individual items and expenses, such as:
	- Additional tutoring
	- Booklist, stationery and diary
	- Camps
	- Commuter buses
	- School uniform
	- Private instrumental/voice tuition and instrument hire
	- Items of a personal nature

Refer to Appendix A for additional detail on exclusion costs.

BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CARE HOURS FLAT RATE ($)

Before School Care Early Learning Centre 8.00am - 8.45am 21

Primary Students 8.00am - 8.30am 21

After School Care All Students 3.30pm - 6.00pm 40

Please note: A $15 fee applies for every  
15 minutes after 6.00pm.
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The Geelong Grammar School Council has approved the following Scale of Fees for 2026.

FEE SCHEDULE 2026 – OVERSEAS STUDENTS 
Toorak Campus

TUITION FEES

TOORAK CAMPUS ELC PER TERM ($) ANNUAL FEE ($) + TOTAL GST ($)

ELC – 3 days per week  6,460  25,840 -
ELC – 4 days per week  8,160  32,640 -
ELC – 5 days per week  9,850  39,400 -
Attendance: 3-5 days for 3 y/o and 5 days for 4 y/o

TOORAK CAMPUS PRIMARY

Primary – Prep  11,565  46,260 -
Primary – Year 1  12,545  50,180 -
Primary – Year 2  12,545  50,180 -
Primary – Year 3  12,880  51,520 -
Primary – Year 4  12,880  51,520 -
Primary – Year 5  12,880  51,520 -
Primary – Year 6  12,880  51,520 - 

Please Note:  Fees are paid in termly instalments four (4) times per year.
The Fee Schedule is subject to annual review.

Inclusions
	- Buses for official sport, activity and academic purposes
	- Compulsory excursions
	- Educational magazines and publications
	- Library and laboratory materials
	- Musical instrument hire (classroom use)
	- School magazine and yearbook
	- Subject levies
	- Various performances
	- Visiting artists

Exclusions
Sundry expenses for individual items and expenses, such as:
	- Additional tutoring
	- Booklist, stationery and diary
	- Camps
	- Notebook computers
	- School uniform
	- Private instrumental/voice tuition and instrument hire
	- Items of a personal nature

Refer to Appendix A for additional detail on exclusion costs.

BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CARE HOURS FLAT RATE ($)

Before School Care Early Learning Centre 7.30am - 8.30am 21

Primary Students 7.30am - 8.15am 21

After School Care Early Learning Centre 3.00pm - 6.00pm 40

Primary Students 3.15pm - 6.00pm 40

Please note: A $15 fee applies for every 15 minutes after 6.00pm.
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The Geelong Grammar School Council has approved the following Scale of Fees for 2026.

FEE SCHEDULE 2026 – OVERSEAS STUDENTS 
Middle School Corio Campus

TUITION/BOARDING FEES

DAY STUDENTS – MIDDLE SCHOOL PER TERM ($) ANNUAL FEE ($) + TOTAL GST ($)

Years 5 to 6  12,945  51,780  216
Years 7 to 8  14,460  57,840  216

BOARDING STUDENTS – MIDDLE SCHOOL

Weekly Boarding – Years 7 to 8  24,185  96,740  712
Full Boarding – Years 7 to 8  26,080  104,320  888

Please Note:  Fees are paid in termly instalments four (4) times per year.
Refer to Enrolment Information section for overview of enrolment types. 
The Fee Schedule is subject to annual review.

Inclusions – Day Students
Curricular
	- Tuition and study skill support
	- Compulsory external tests and exams
	- The Corian school yearbook
	- Curriculum-based excursions and incursions

Co-curricular
	- Timetabled sport and activities
	- Musical instrument hire (co-curricular programme)

Food and Boarding
	- Lunch (5 days per week); including salads, soups, sandwich bar 

and a choice of hot dishes
Services
	- Buses for official sport, activity and academic purposes
	- Access to Handbury Centre for Wellbeing (fitness centre)
	- Internet access and administration cards 

 
 
 
 

Inclusions – Boarding Students
Curricular - as per Day Student
Co-curricular - as per Day Student
Food and Boarding
	- Weekly Boarders: Furnished accommodation (single bed 

in a shared dorm, with personal storage space and access 
to shared bathroom facilities) meals up to 5 days per week 
(Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Supper) - including salads, soups, 
sandwich bar and a choice of hot dishes

	- Full Boarders: Furnished accommodation (single bed in 
a shared dorm, with personal storage space and access 
to shared bathroom facilities) and meals 7 days per week 
(Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Supper) - including salads, soups, 
sandwich bar and a choice of hot dishes

Services
	- Routine laundry
	- Access to Handbury Centre for Wellbeing (fitness centre)
	- Access to Kennedy Health Centre (24/7) 
	- Internet access and administration cards

Exclusions
	- Year level camps
	- Additional tutoring 
	- Chemist and Medical charges
	- Commuter buses
	- House outings (boarding)

	- Items of a personal nature (incl. toiletries)
	- Notebook computers
	- Optional activities programme
	- Private instrumental/voice tuition  

and instrument hire

	- School booklist and diary
	- School uniform
	- Dry cleaning and sewing room services
	- Adventure Camps

Refer to Appendix A for additional detail on exclusion costs.

Additional Costs
Day Students: Occasional overnight boarding = $145 per night 
Weekly Boarding: Weekends spent at the School = $350
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TUITION/BOARDING FEES

TIMBERTOP PER TERM ($) ANNUAL FEE ($) + TOTAL GST ($)

Full Boarding – Year 9  28,390  113,560  888

The Geelong Grammar School Council has approved the following Scale of Fees for 2026.

FEE SCHEDULE 2026 – OVERSEAS STUDENTS 
Timbertop

Please Note:  Fees are paid in termly instalments four (4) times per year.
Refer to Enrolment Information section for overview of enrolment types. 
The Senior School Transition Deposit applies to new Domestic and Overseas students 
commencing enrolment at the School’s Timbertop campus. 
Refer to Business Notices section.
The Fee Schedule is subject to annual review.

Inclusions
Curricular
	- Tuition and study skill support
	- Compulsory external tests and exams
	- Timbertop yearbook

Co-curricular
	- Timetabled sport and activities
	- Canoeing and cross-country skiing
	- Unit outings

Food and Boarding
	- Furnished accommodation (single bed in a shared dorm, 

with personal storage space and access to shared bathroom 
facilities) and meals 7 days per week (Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, 
Supper)

Services
	- Buses for official sport, activity and academic purposes
	- Access to Timbertop Health Centre (24/7)
	- Laundry
	- Technology levy

Exclusions
	- Additional tutoring 
	- Chemist and Medical charges
	- Exeat buses
	- Bogong trip
	- Skiing (other than cross-country)
	- Hobbies programme
	- Items of a personal nature (including toiletries) 
	- Private instrumental/voice tuition and instrument hire
	- School booklist and diary
	- School uniform

Refer to Appendix A for additional detail on exclusion costs.
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The Geelong Grammar School Council has approved the following Scale of Fees for 2026.

FEE SCHEDULE 2026 – OVERSEAS STUDENTS 
Senior School Corio Campus

TUITION/BOARDING FEES

SENIOR SCHOOL PER TERM ($) ANNUAL FEE ($) + TOTAL GST ($)

Day Boarding – Years 10 to 12  16,875  67,500  416
Full Boarding – Years 10 to 12  28,390  113,560  888

Please Note:  Fees are paid in termly instalments four (4) times per year. 
No adjustment to Boarding Fees will be granted to Year 12 students that elect to withdraw from boarding in Term 4. Refer to business 
notice section.
Refer to Enrolment Information section for overview of enrolment types. 
The Fee Schedule is subject to annual review.

Inclusions – Day Boarders
Curricular
	- Tuition and evening study skill support
	- Compulsory external tests and exams
	- The Corian school yearbook
	- Curriculum-based excursions and incursions

Co-curricular
	- Timetabled sport and activities

Food and Boarding
	- Lunch and Dinner (5 days per week); including salads, soups, 

sandwich bar and a choice of hot dishes
Services
	- Buses for official sport, activity and academic purposes
	- Access to Handbury Centre for Wellbeing (fitness centre)
	- Evening access to learning and study areas (Art, Music, Library)
	- Internet access and administration cards

Inclusions – Full Boarding Students
Curricular - as per Day Boarding student
Co-curricular - as per Day Boarding student
Food and Boarding
	- Full Boarders: Furnished accommodation (single bed in a 

shared dorm or single room, with personal storage space 
and access to shared bathroom facilities) and meals 7 days 
per week (Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Supper); including salads, 
soups, sandwich bar and a choice of hot dishes

Services
	- Routine laundry
	- Access to Handbury Centre for Wellbeing (fitness centre)
	- Access to Kennedy Health Centre (24/7)
	- Evening access to learning and study areas (Art, Music, Library)
	- Internet access and administration cards

Exclusions
	- Additional tutoring
	- Chemist and Medical charges
	- Commuter buses
	- Dry cleaning and sewing room services
	- House outings (boarding) 

	- International Baccalaureate (IB) charges 
(if applicable)

	- Items of a personal nature (incl. toiletries)
	- Notebook computers
	- Adventure Camps 
	- Optional activities programme

	- Private instrumental/voice tuition and 
instrument hire

	- Year level camps
	- School booklist and diary
	- Compulsory VET charges (if applicable)

Refer to Appendix A for additional detail on exclusion costs.

Additional Costs
Year 10 Students are required to attend one of the compulsory Adventure Expeditions on offer, which will run throughout the school year, 
parallel with the Academic Programme. Indicative costs for the Adventure Expeditions are detailed in Appendix A, and further details on 
Expedition offerings are available through the Adventure Education Hub on HIVE (parent portal).   
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GEELONG GRAMMAR SCHOOL 
Business Notice
With effect from 1 January 2026, the following conditions apply to students who make application to attend or who are enrolled at the School.

1.	 FEES
1.1	 The School’s fees comprise the following: 
		 1.1.1	 Application and Non Refundable Enrolment Fees – detailed below; 
		 1.1.2	Tuition Fees (charged one Term in advance) which are detailed in the Fee Schedule; and
		 1.1.3	Day, Weekly and Full Boarding Fees (charged one Term in advance) which are detailed in the Fee Schedule. 
1.2	 There are also additional charges which may be payable to the School which are not included in the Tuition and Boarding Fees, for 

example uniform, music tuition, co-curricular activities. Further details are included below at clauses 6, 7 and Appendix A.  
1.3	 Please be advised that fees may change throughout the duration of the student’s course. Notification about fee increases will be 

communicated to Parents and a variation made to this Agreement.
2.	 APPLICATION
2.1 	 A non-refundable application fee of AUD$350 (inclusive of GST) per student for Australian Citizens and Permanent Residents or 

AUD$500 (inclusive of GST) for Full Fee Paying Overseas Students will apply.
2.2 	 This fee must be paid before the application will be processed. A certified copy of the Applicant’s Birth Certificate (or equivalent  

evidence of birth registration) or a certified copy of the Applicant’s Passport must accompany the Application form.

3. 	 NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLMENT FEE
3.1 	 After a place is offered, that place is secured by acceptance of the place and the payment of a non-refundable enrolment fee in  

advance of a date nominated by the School as follows:

Domestic Early Learning Centre student (ELC 3 to ELC4) AUD$1,000
Domestic Primary and Secondary student (Prep to Year 12, excluding Year 9) AUD$2,500
Domestic Year 9 Student AUD$5,000
Full Fee Paying Overseas Student (enrolled pursuant to student visa (subclass 500) 
(ELC to Year 12)

AUD$5,500

3.2 	 Domestic students include students who are Australian Citizens or Permanent Residents who may reside in Australia or overseas. 
Overseas students are only those students who are enrolled at the School pursuant to a student visa (subclass 500).

3.3 	 A place secured by payment of a non-refundable enrolment fee is subject to the following conditions:
		 3.3.1     provision of school reports satisfactory to the School in the year prior to admission to the School;
		 3.3.2    payment of the non-refundable enrolment fee by the date required for payment; and
		 3.3.3    completion of the required enrolment documentation.

4.	 SENIOR SCHOOL TRANSITION DEPOSIT
4.1	 The Senior School Transition Deposit (the Deposit) applies to all enrolment offers made to Domestic and Overseas students who will 

commence their enrolment at the School at the Timbertop campus.
4.2	 The value of the Deposit will be equal to the full Term’s published fees for a Year 10 boarding student. 
4.3	 The Deposit will be charged and be payable either when the Term 1 fees for Year 9 are issued or amortised across the year.
4.4	 The Deposit will not apply to new enrolment offers where the siblings of the new enrolment currently attend Senior School.
4.5	 If the Domestic or Overseas student transitions to the Senior School, the Deposit will be applied as a fee credit to the student’s Year 10 

Term 3 fee statement.
4.6	 The Deposit will be forfeited if the student does not transition from Timbertop to the Senior School.

5. 	 BOND
5.1 	 From time to time the School may require a bond to be paid for entry at selected year levels at the School. Parents will be advised in 

writing by the School if this is required.

6. 	 SCHOOL FEES AND OTHER CHARGES
6.1 	 Tuition fees and boarding fees are set by the School Council and are subject to annual review or from time to time at the School’s sole 

discretion. The Fee Schedules are available on the School website.
6.2 	 Fees are payable one (1) Term prior to the commencement of the Term to which they relate i.e. Term 1 Fee is due at the commencement 

of Term 4 of previous year; the Term 2 Fee is due at the commencement of Term 1 of same year etc.
6.3 	 Sundry expenses will normally be billed each Term as they arise and are due and payable prior to the commencement of the following Term.
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6.4 	 Tuition and Boarding Fees, Charges and Levies (or any Other Charges) for Term 4 remain payable in full for all Year 12 students. This 
includes any student who has elected to receive either an unscored Victorian Certificate of Education (VCE) or Vocational Education 
and Training (VET) certificate. No adjustment to Boarding Fees will be granted to Year 12 students that elect to withdraw from boarding 
in Term 4.

7.	 OTHER CHARGES AND PAYMENTS
7.1	 Other indicative charges: 

	 7.1.1        In addition to tuition and boarding charges set out in the Fee Schedule, there are a number of additional non-tuition fees 
	      (exclusions) that may be incurred. 

		 7.1.2     These may include but are not limited to the activities and estimated amounts contained in Appendix A below.
7.2	 Compulsory overseas student health cover (OSHC):
		 7.2.1      All overseas students are required to hold valid Australian private health insurance for the duration of their course as a 

	      requirement of their student visa.
		 7.2.2    The School’s preferred OSHC provider is Medibank Private, however a student is able to choose any approved Australian 

	      Health Insurance Provider. For more detail about OSHC please see www.studyinaustralia.gov.au/english/livein-australia/insurance.
		 7.2.3    Parents are required to arrange and pay for OSHC directly with a provider. Once you have arranged OSHC for an overseas 

	      student, please kindly provide the School with a copy of the requisite OSHC policy information.  
		 7.2.4    The approximate premium amount per year for OSHC is $560.00 per year, but is dependent on the coverage and provider chosen.
7.3	 Homestay Fees:
		 7.3.1      Where the Parents have elected for the School to take CAAW responsibility for the student and organise homestay 

	      accommodation, any fees for the homestay accommodation must be paid by the Parent to the homestay provider.  
		 7.3.2    Please note the homestay fee range for accommodation and board of $100 - $120 is an indication only based on the 

	      recommended per night costs. Please see the Accommodation and Welfare Policy Requirements and Homestay 
	      Accommodation sections of the Overseas Student Enrolment Agreement for further details about homestay accommodation.

		 7.3.3    Homestay providers may also charge for travel, including for example to Timbertop campus or the airport from Geelong, and 
	      other costs incurred in homestay.  

7.4	 Compulsory Orientation Programme:
		 7.4.1      Students in Years 7 to 12 must attend a compulsory 3-day (approximate length) Orientation Programme at the Corio Campus 

	      at the commencement of their course, if they commence in January. The Programme cost is approximately $900.00. The 
	      length and cost of the programme may vary slightly.

		 7.4.2    If students commence at other times during the year, they will be provided with an individual orientation programme.
7.5	 Living costs in Australia:
		 7.5.1      The Australian Government provides information about the basic annual living costs for students who wish to reside in 

	      Australia. 
		 7.5.2    Please see the following website for further information: https://www.studyaustralia.gov.au/

8. 	 UNPAID FEES, CHARGES AND LEVIES AND OTHER CHARGES
8.1 	 Unpaid Fees, Charges and Levies (or any Other Charges) accrue interest from the date of default at the rate equivalent to the Westpac 

unarranged lending rate.

9. 	 SIBLING DISCOUNTS
9.1 	 The School provides the following sibling discounts:
		 9.1.1 	     A 20% discount for the third and subsequent children when all are boarders and three (3) or more children are enrolled at the 

	      same time (discount applies to youngest sibling).
		 9.1.2     A 15% discount for the third and subsequent children when three or more children are enrolled together, but not all are 

	      boarders (discount applies to youngest sibling).
9.2	 Sibling discounts are available in the case of legally adopted children, and children for whom a person acts as a legal guardian and 

certifies that they have assumed financial responsibility and responsibility as the carer for the child or children.
9.3	 For the sibling discount to be applied for step-siblings or half siblings, the children must all live in the same household for at least 75% of 

a calendar year and the parent/guardians in that household must certify they have assumed financial responsibility and responsibility as 
the carer for those children.

9.4	 Parents are required to provide legal documentation to prove the child’s legal status in relation to the household and their care 
and financial responsibility for the child.  This may include but is not limited to marriage certificate, adoption papers, Court Orders, 
parenting agreements, child support documentation, or statutory declaration of custody arrangements.
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10.	 PAYMENT OPTIONS
10.1	 All School fee payments must be made exclusively through one of the following options, unless being made from an international 

bank account.
		 10.1.1     BPAY: Details are provided on the bottom of your statement as to how to effect a payment from your nominated bank,  

	      Visa or Mastercard account. 
		 10.1.2    Online: by clicking on the ‘Make a Payment’ tile on this HIVE page. Visa, Mastercard and JCB Cards are 

	      accepted by the School. Credit card payments made through this facility will incur a merchant handling fee.
	10.2	 The School does not accept payment by cash or cheque.
	10.3	 International payments can be made securely via SWIFT transfer. Please contact CreditManager@ggs.vic.edu.au for the relevant 

details.

11.	 WITHDRAWAL AND FAILURE TO PAY
11.1	 A minimum of one Term’s written notice is required to withdraw a student’s enrolment from the School. This withdrawal notification 

must be provided in writing to the Head of the relevant campus. 
11.2	 The parents agree to pay all costs incurred by the School in recovering or attempting to recover unpaid fees and interest including, 

but not limited to, legal costs and disbursements incurred by the School.
11.3	 Failure to pay fees by the due date may also result in the suspension or termination of the student’s enrolment at the School and 

notification of the suspension or termination to Department of Home Affairs.

12.	 REFUNDS
12.1	 The School will provide a refund in the circumstances, and in the timeframes asset out in the Overseas Students Refund Policy 

available online at www.ggs.vic.edu.au and in accordance with the obligations imposed on the School by the ESOS Act as applicable.  

mailto:CreditManager%40ggs.vic.edu.au?subject=
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Classes 
finish

Buses 
depart

Classes 
finish

Buses 
depart

Classes 
finish

Buses 
depart

Classes 
finish

Buses 
depart

Classes 
finish

Buses 
depart

Day Student:  
Yr 5-6 3.40pm 5.15pm 3.40pm 5.15pm 3.40pm 5.15pm 3.40pm 4.00pm 3.40pm 4.00pm

Day Student:  
Yr 7-8 3.40pm 5.15pm 3.40pm 5.15pm 3.40pm 5.15pm 3.40pm 4.00pm 3.40pm 4.00pm

Day Boarder:  
Yr 10-12 3.40pm 8.30pm 3.40pm 8.30pm 3.40pm 8.30pm 3.40pm 8.30pm 3.40pm 4.00pm

Yr 5-6: Compulsory co-curricular activities (Mon-Tue), Homework Club - optional (Wed)
Yr 7-8: Compulsory co-curricular activities (Mon-Wed)
Yr 10-12: Co-curricular activities, Dinner and Prep (Mon-Thur)

CORIO CAMPUS
TIMETABLE: Day Students and Day Boarders

TIMBERTOP AND CORIO CAMPUS 
Enrolment Information
Since Geelong Grammar School began, it has offered a full boarding experience for regional, rural, interstate and international students. 
Today, the School offers a variety of boarding options to meet the needs of both local and global students and their families.

MIDDLE SCHOOL ENROLMENT – Years 5 to 8
At Middle School, we offer full boarding, weekly boarding and day 
student enrolment options.

Full Boarding
	- Available for Years 7 to 8
	- Boarding accommodation 7 nights per week during Term time 

(excluding exeats)
	- Weekend leave is by arrangement
	- All meals are provided
	- Students participate in the co-curricular programme four 

nights a week, weekend outings are arranged by the Head of 
House 

	- Evening prep or homework is supervised by the House 
mentors and Head of House

	- Saturday sport is obligatory for all students from Year 7 
onwards

Weekly Boarding
	- Available for Years 7 to 8
	- Boarding accommodation up to 5 nights per week during 

Term time (excluding exeats)
	- All meals are provided
	- Students participate in the co-curricular programme four 

nights a week
	- Evening prep or homework is supervised by the House 

mentors and Head of House
	- Saturday sport is obligatory for all students from Year 7 

onwards

Day Students
	- Available for Years 5 to 8
	- Lunch is provided
	- Students participate in the co-curricular programme three 

nights a week
	- Saturday sport is obligatory for all students from Year 7 onwards

 TIMBERTOP ENROLMENT – Year 9

Full boarding is integral to the Timbertop experience and, as such, 
all students at Timbertop board, returning home during mid-term 
exeats and holidays.

SENIOR SCHOOL ENROLMENT – Years 10 to 12
At Senior School we offer full boarding or day boarding enrolment 
options.

Full Boarding
	- Available for Years 10 to 12
	- Boarding accommodation 7 nights per week during Term time 

(excluding exeats)
	- Weekend leave is by arrangement
	- All meals are provided
	- Students participate in the co-curricular programme two to 

three days a week, weekend outings are arranged by the  
Head of House 

	- Evening prep or homework is supervised by the House 
mentors and Head of House

	- Saturday sport is obligatory for all students from Years 10 to 12

Day Boarding
	- Available for Years 10 to 12 
	- Lunch and dinner is provided
	- Students participate in the co-curricular programme two to 

three days a week
	- Evening prep or homework is supervised by the House 

mentors and Head of House
	- Saturday sport is obligatory for all students from Years 10 to 12



13 www.ggs.vic.edu.au    C R I C O S  0 0 1 4 3 G   A B N  9 2  0 0 4  9 7 1  5 0 0 � F E E  S C H E D U L E  -  O V E R S E A S  S T U D E N T S   |   Effective 1 January 2026

Appendix A:

INDICATIVE COURSE RELATED COSTS 
Bostock House / Corio Junior School
The costs below are indicative costs only and may be incurred and charged separately to the tuition and boarding fees dependent on the 
activities that your child is involved in. 

BOSTOCK HOUSE / CORIO JUNIOR SCHOOL PER TERM ($) ANNUAL FEE ($)

Booklist/Bookroom Items - 160
Snowsports - 1,000
Uniform (costs may be reduced if pre-loved uniform is purchased) - 1,800
Vocal/music lessons (per instrument; optional) From 522 -

CAMPS YEAR 3 ($) YEAR 4 ($)

Year level camp 500 500

*Costs for camps will be communicated with families closer to the date of the camp.
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Appendix A:

INDICATIVE COURSE RELATED COSTS 
Toorak Campus
The costs below are indicative costs only and may be incurred and charged separately to the tuition and boarding fees dependent on the 
activities that your child is involved in. 

TOORAK CAMPUS PER TERM ($) ANNUAL FEE ($)

Booklist/Bookroom Items - 200
Snowsports - 1,000
Uniform (costs may be reduced if pre-loved uniform is purchased) - 1,800
Vocal/music lessons (per instrument; optional) From 522 -

CAMPS YEAR 2 ($) YEAR 3 ($) YEAR 4 ($) YEAR 5 ($) YEAR 6 - CANBERRA 
OPTIONAL ($)

YEAR 6 -  
ADVENTURE ($)

Year level camp 200 550 550 600 700 750

*Costs for camps will be communicated with families closer to the date of the camp.
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Appendix A:

INDICATIVE COURSE RELATED COSTS 
Middle School Corio Campus
The costs below are indicative costs only and may be incurred and charged separately to the tuition and boarding fees dependent on the 
activities that your child is involved in. 

MIDDLE SCHOOL - CORIO CAMPUS PER TERM ($) ANNUAL FEE ($)

Booklist/Bookroom Items (through Campion) - 1,000
Chemist and Medical charges (optional) - -
House Outings 250 -
Incidentals (optional; e.g. pocket money, travel money) - 500
Middle School Activities - 800
Plays/theatre outings - 200
School/House/Sport photos (optional) - 200
Sport Activity 200 -
Snowsports (optional) - 1,200
Taxis, milk/orange juice, postage (optional) 300 -
Uniform - Boarder (costs may be reduced if pre-loved uniform is 
purchased; these prices include chosen sport items but not optional items)

- 2,500

Uniform - Day Boarder (costs may be reduced if pre-loved uniform is 
purchased; these prices include chosen sport items but not optional items)

- 2,000

Vocal/music lessons (per instrument; optional) From 522 -

ADVENTURE CAMPS YEAR 5 ($) YEAR 6 - CANBERRA 
OPTIONAL ($)

YEAR 6 -  
ADVENTURE ($) YEAR 7 ($) YEAR 8 ($)

Year level camp/adventure 750 700 750 1,200 1,500

*Costs for adventure camps will be communicated with families closer to the date.

MIDDLE SCHOOL – LAPTOP COMPUTER PROGRAMME PURCHASE COST ($) LEASE COST ($)

Students entering Year 5 : 4-year package* 1,870 -
Students entering Year 6 : 3-year package* 1,705 -
Students entering Year 7 : 2-year package* 1,520 -
Students entering Year 8: computer lease - 750

*Package includes warranty, insurance and on-site repairs 
Please note: Laptops must be ordered through school provider.
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Appendix A:

INDICATIVE COURSE RELATED COSTS 
Timbertop
The costs below are indicative costs only and may be incurred and charged separately to the tuition and boarding fees dependent on the 
activities that your child is involved in. 

TIMBERTOP PER TERM ($) ANNUAL FEE ($)

Birthday Cake - 30
Bogong Trip - 250
Booklist/Bookroom Items (through Campion) - 1,500
Bus Exeat/End of Term 180 -
Chemist and Medical charges (optional) 250 -
Duke of Edinburgh Scheme - 200
Postage, tuck (optional) 200 -
Hike Gear - 4,000
Hobbies - 10-450
Skiing (other than cross country) - 500- 1,300
Uniform (costs may be reduced if pre-loved uniform is purchased; these 
prices do not include chosen sport or optional items) - 800

Visual Arts Kit - 180
Vocal/music lessons (per instrument; optional) From 522 -
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Appendix A:

INDICATIVE COURSE RELATED COSTS 
Senior School Corio Campus
The costs below are indicative costs only and may be incurred and charged separately to the tuition and boarding fees dependent on the 
activities that your child is involved in. 

SENIOR SCHOOL - CORIO CAMPUS PER TERM ($) ANNUAL FEE ($)

Art Items 100 -
Booklist/Bookroom Items - 2,000
Chemist Charges (optional) 250 -
Formal/Graduation Dinner - 350
House Outings 200 -
Incidentals (optional; eg pocket money, travel money) - 600
Plays/theatre outings - 400
School/House/Sport photos (optional) - 400
Senior School Activity - 800
Sport Activity (optional) 200 -
Taxis, milk/orange juice, postage 400 -
Uniform - Boarder (costs may be reduced if pre-loved uniform is 
purchased; these prices include chosen sport items but not optional items)  

- 3,000

Uniform - Day Boarder (costs may be reduced if pre-loved uniform is 
purchased; these prices include chosen sport items but not optional items)

- 2,500

Vocal/music lessons (per instrument; optional) From 522 -

ADVENTURE CAMPS YEAR 10 ($)

Year level adventure camp 500 - 2,900  
(Depending on chosen Adventure)

*Costs for adventure camps will be communicated with families closer to the date. 
For Year 10 students, attendance on one of the Year 10 Adventure Expeditions is compulsory. 

IB PROGRAMME (if applicable)  YEAR 11 ($) YEAR 12 ($)

Term 1 - -
Term 2 TBC TBC
Term 3 - TBC
Term 4 - TBC

 
Please note: Indicative IB Diploma costs will be confirmed later in 2025, with communication to families in early 2026.  
Billed in instalments with the corresponding Terms’ fees

SENIOR SCHOOL – LAPTOP COMPUTER PROGRAMME PURCHASE COST ($) LEASE COST ($)

Students entering Year 10 : 3-year package* 2,200 -
Students entering Year 11 : 2-year package* 2,115 -
Students entering Year 12 : computer lease - 750

*Package includes warranty, insurance and on-site repairs 
Please note: Laptops can be ordered through school provider or students may bring their own.



18 www.ggs.vic.edu.au    C R I C O S  0 0 1 4 3 G   A B N  9 2  0 0 4  9 7 1  5 0 0 � F E E  S C H E D U L E  -  O V E R S E A S  S T U D E N T S   |   Effective 1 January 2026

GEELONG GRAMMAR SCHOOL 
Enrolment Fees and Business Notices
Fee Schedules should be read alongside the Student Enrolment Agreement (or Overseas Student Enrolment Agreement, as applicable),  
the Acceptance and Enrolment Policy and other relevant policies available on the School’s Policies and Reports webpage:  
www.ggs.vic.edu.au/explore/policies-and-reports/

Please note: A proportion of funds raised or fees collected by the School may be used to support the operation of the School’s ELCs at Toorak 
Campus and Bostock House/Corio Junior School.

http://www.ggs.vic.edu.au/explore/policies-and-reports/

